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EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g :THGIEW

1013G CTO 1013G 1213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 ETELPMOC YLBMESSA RENRUB T/O 600092535 600092535 600092535

YLBMESSA PAC RENRUB T/O 1.1 000092535 000092535 000092535

ESAB RENRUB T/O 2.1 100092535 100092535 100092535

ENAPORP & SAG TAN REDLOH ROTCEJNI T/O 3.1 300092535 300092535 300092535

ROTCEJNI SAG TAN 39.1 T/O 1.3.1 400092535 400092535 400092535

ROTCEJNI ENAPORP 2.1 T/O 2.3.1 500092535 500092535 500092535

EVILO mm8 3.3.1 720084535 720084535 720084535

TUN EBUT 4.3.1 820084535 820084535 820084535

2 LENAP BOH 051004535 051004535 051004535

3 RAB TROPPUS RENRUB T/O 200092535 200092535 200092535

4 ELPUOCOMREHT RAER T/O 210084535 211184535 210084535

5 ELPUOCOMREHT TNORF T/O 110084535 110084535 110084535

6 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF TNORF T/O 540004535 540004535 540004535

7 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF RAER T/O 550004535 550004535 550004535

8 ENAPORP & SAG TAN  EVLAV LORTNOC T/O 120002535 120002535 120002535

EVILO MM8 1.8 720084535 720084535 720084535

TUN EBUT 2.8 700092535 700092535 700092535

)67( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 3.8 800092535 800092535 800092535

)15( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 4.8 900092535 900092535 900092535

9 LIAR TAOLF 010092535 000003535 000003535

01  RONREVOG 510084535 510084535 510084535

11 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535 610084535 610084535

       ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F ERP(

920092535 500003535 200043535

          SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F ERP(

030092535 600003535 300043535

       ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F TSOP(

560092535 500003535 200043535

          SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F TSOP( 660092535 600003535 300043535

B

D

E

F

C

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

E

F

3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0
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ELACS TON OD
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83684AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC BOH - SERAPS

71/12/CTO/1013G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

41/90/928717 YENOOM.S
GNIWARD MORF DEVOMER SLORTNOC NEVO
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1.32

42
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21

EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g :THGIEW

1013G CTO 1013G 7113G 7013G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 LIAR BOH RAER 710092535 710092535 710092535 710092535

2 LIAR BOH TNORF 810092535 810092535 810092535 810092535

3 LENAP EDIS RETUO HR 100002535 100002535 100002535 100002535

4 LENAP EDIS RETUO HL 000002535 000002535 000002535 000002535

5 LENAP LORTNOC 910092535 100003535 000023535 900013535

6 )CTO ROF ROOD SSALG( YLBMESSA ROOD HR 020092535 200003535 020092535 020092535

1.6 ELDNAH ROOD 220092535 220092535 220092535 220092535

2.6 HCTAC ROOD 450084535 450084535 450084535 450084535

3.6 HSUB EGNIH ROOD 770084535 770084535 770084535 770084535

7 )CTO ROF ROOD SSALG( YLBMESSA ROOD HL 120092535 300003535 120092535 120092535

1.7 ELDNAH ROOD 220092535 220092535 220092535 220092535

2.7 HCTAC ROOD 450084535 450084535 450084535 450084535

2.7 HSUB EGNIH ROOD 770084535 770084535 770084535 770084535

8 HL - EGNIH ROOD POT 600002535 600002535 600002535 600002535

9 HL - EGNIH ROOD MOTTOB 700002535 700002535 700002535 700002535

01 HR - EGNIH ROOD POT 800002535 800002535 800002535 800002535

11 HR - EGNIH ROOD MOTTOB 900002535 900002535 900002535 900002535

21 REPEEK HCTAC ROOD 310002535 310002535 310002535 310002535

31 LAES ROOD 500002535 100012535 500002535 500002535

41 REGNAH FLEHS NEVO 210002535 210002535 210002535 210002535

51 FLEHS NEVO 320092535 320092535 320092535 320092535

61 71 NAJ ERP ETALP ESAB NEVO 420092535 200012535 420092535 420092535

61 71 NAJ TSOP ETALP ESAB NEVO 080092535 EGNAHC ON 080092535 080092535

71 BONK LORTNOC  POT DILOS - T/O 520092535 520092535 A/N 010013535

81 BONK LORTNOC NEVO 620092535 400003535 620092535 620092535

91 TROPPUS NAP 720092535 720092535 A/N A/N

02 TOOF ELBATSUJDA 820092535 820092535 820092535 820092535

12 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC DEXIF RAER 550301435 550301435 550301435 550301435

22 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC LEVIWS TNORF 053469035 053469035 053469035 053469035

32 ETELPMOC GNITSAC POT DILOS A/N A/N A/N 071004535

1.32 TES GNIR & ERTNEC POT DILOS A/N A/N A/N 061004535

42 DEHS PIRD EDIS BOH A/N A/N 810014535 810014535

52 )NWOHS TON( LENAP POTKROW NEVO PG A/N A/N 200074535 A/N
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 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :
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     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD
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93684AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

STNEMTIF - SERAPS 1013G

70/71/CTO/1013G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

81/40/023908 KCOVRAG.F
 MOTTOB NEVO ROF SETAD TSOP & ERP FO NOITIDDA

SETALP

 
   

   
 

   
 

   
 

4

01:1

11/50/13

SEMAJ NIAI

  

 



7

6

1.1

2.1

2

3

4

5

3.1

01

11

9

8

EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g92.01388 :THGIEW

D/1613G 4213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 ETELPMOC YLBMESSA RENRUB T/O 600092535 600092535

1.1 YLBMESSA PAC RENRUB T/O 000092535 000092535

2.1 ESAB RENRUB T/O 100092535 100092535

3.1 ENAPORP & SAG TAN REDLOH ROTCEJNI T/O 300092535 300092535

1.3.1 ROTCEJNI SAG TAN 39.1 T/O 400092535 400092535

2.3.1 ROTCEJNI ENAPORP 2.1 T/O 500092535 500092535

3.3.1 EVILO mm8 720084535 720084535

4.3.1 TUN EBUT 820084535 820084535

2 LENAP BOH 010034535 010034535

3 RAB TROPPUS RENRUB  T/O 200092535 200092535

4 ELPUOCOMREHT RAER  T/O 210084535 210084535

5 ELPUOCOMREHT TNORF T/O 110084535 110084535

6 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF TNORF T/O 540004535 540004535

7 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF RAER T/O 550004535 550004535

8 ENAPORP & SAG TAN EVLAV LORTNOC T/O 120002535 120002535

1.8 EVILO MM8 720084535 720084535

2.8 TUN EBUT 700092535 700092535

3.8 )67( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 800092535 800092535

4.8 )15( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 900092535 900092535

9 LIAR TAOLF 000033535 000063535

01  RONREVOG 510084535 510084535

11 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535 610084535

)029455F ERP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 210033535 300063535

)029455F ERP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 310033535 400063535

)029455F TSOP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 410033535 300063535

)029455F TSOP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 510033535 400063535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :
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     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD
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14684AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC BOH - SERAPS

42/D16/1613G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

41/21/014227 YENOOM.S
GNIWARD MORF DEVOMER SLORTNOC NEVO

DEDDA D1613G
EFLACTEM.P4386 31/30/10
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EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g56.81418 :THGIEW

1613G D1613G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS

1 LIAR BOH RAER 500033535

2 LIAR BOH TNORF 600033535

3 LENAP EDIS RETUO HR 100002535

4 LENAP EDIS RETUO HL 000002535

5 LENAP LORTNOC 700033535

6 )DRADNATS( YLBMESSA ROOD DEGNIH HR 800033535 A/N

1.6 ELDNAH ROOD 220092535 A/N

2.6 HCTAC ROOD 450084535 A/N

3.6 HSUB EGNIH ROOD 770084535 A/N

7 )NWOHS TON NOITPO( YLBMESSA ROOD DEGNIH HL 900033535 A/N

1.7 ELDNAH ROOD 220092535 A/N

2.7 HCTAC ROOD 450084535 A/N

2.7 HSUB EGNIH ROOD 770084535 A/N

8 )DRADNATS( HR - EGNIH ROOD POT 800002535 A/N

9 )DRADNATS(HR - EGNIH ROOD MOTTOB 900002535 A/N

01 )NWOHS TON NOITPO( HL - EGNIH ROOD POT 600002535 A/N

11 )NWOHS TON NOITPO( HL - EGNIH ROOD MOTTOB 700002535 A/N

21 REPEEK HCTAK ROOD 690084535 A/N

31 LAES ROOD 010142535

41 REGNAH FLEHS NEVO 210002535

51 FLEHS NEVO 010033535

61 71 NAJ ERP ETALP ESAB NEVO 110033535 940092535

61 71 NAJ TSOP ETALP ESAB NEVO 180092535 280092535

71 BONK LORTNOC T/O 520092535

81 BONK LORTNOC NEVO 620092535

91 TROPPUS NAP 720092535

02 TOOF ELBATSUJDA 820092535

12 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC DEXIF RAER 550301435

22 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC LEVIWS TNORF 053469035

32 YSSA ROOD NEVO A/N 540092535

42 ELDNAH ROOD NEVO 640092535

52 TES EGNIH ROOD A/N 830092535

62 )NWOHS TON( TES ETALP EGNIH ROOD A/N 930092535

72 LENAP TRIKS MOTTOB A/N 740092535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :

:

         

  

     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD
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24684AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

STNEMTIF-SERAPS

1613G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

81/40/323908 KCOVRAG.F
SYART MOTTOB NEVO ROF SETAD TSOP & ERP FO NOITIDDA

D1613G ROF DEDDA SLIATED
EFLACTEM.P4386 31/30/60
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NOITCUDORP ROF DERAELC

g :THGIEW

1213G 7213G 4213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 LIAR BOH RAER 710092535 710092535 400033535

2 LIAR BOH TNORF 810092535 810092535 500033535

3  LENAP EDIS RETUO 091004535 091004535 091004535

4 LENAP LORTNOC 000043535 000053535 100063535

5 AICAF REWOL LENAP LORTNOC 100043535 100043535 200063535

6 BONK LORTNOC BOH 520092535 010013535 520092535

7 TROPPUS NAP 720092535 A/N 720092535

8 ETELPMOC GNITSAC POT DILOS A/N 071004535 A/N

1.8 TES GNIR & ERTNEC POT DILOS A/N 061004535 A/N

9 DEHS PIRD EDIS BOH A/N 810014535 A/N

01 YLBMESSA GEL DNATS GEL 202004535 202004535 200064535

11 FLEHS MOTTOB 302004535 302004535 300064535

21 )NWOHS TON( EMARF MOTTOB 402004535 402004535 400064535

31 TOOF ELBATSUJDA 820092535 820092535 820092535

41 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC DEXIF RAER 550301435 550301435 550301435

51 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC LEVIWS TNORF 053469035 053469035 053469035
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0
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dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF
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EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g01.603041 :THGIEW

7013G 7213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 YLBMESSA RENRUB POT DILOS 100014535 100014535

2 SAG TAN ROTCEJNI POT DILOS 600014535 600014535

3 ENAPORP ROTCEJNI POT DILOS 700014535 700014535

4 ELPPIN TSET W/C WOBLE 000013535 000013535

5 GNILPUOC EPIP POT DILOS 030006135 030006135

6 ELPUOCOMREHT POT DILOS 100101435 100101435

7 63 oN SAG TAN YLBMESSA TOLIP POT DILOS 100013535 100013535

1.7 63 oN SAG TAN ECIFIRO TOLIP 001169035 001169035

8 91 oN ENAPORP YLBMESSA TOLIP POT DILOS 550006135 550006135

1.8 91 oN ENAPORP ECIFIRO TOLIP 510014535 510014535

9 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF LIARTAOLF & RENRUB -PAT POT DILOS 300014535 300014535

01 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF TOLIP POT DILOS 210010535 210010535

11  EVLAV LORTNOC POT DILOS 300013535 300013535

1.11 EVILO EPIP TOLIP mm4 400013535 400013535

2.11 TUN EBUT EPIP TOLIP 500013535 500013535

3.11 EVILO EPIP SAG mm21 600013535 600013535

4.11 TUN EBUT EPIP SAG 700013535 700013535

21 YART RENRUB BOH 710014535 710014535

31 DLEIHSTAEH PAT 300022535 300022535

41 LIAR TAOLF 800013535 000053535

51 REDLOH ROTCEJNI 530084535 53008535

61  RONREVOG 510084535 510084535

71 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535 610084535

)951155F ERP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 110013535 200053535

)951155F ERP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 210013535 300053535

)951155F TSOP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 310013535 200053535

)951155F TSOP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 410013535 300053535
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 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0
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dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC BOH - SERAPS

72/7013G

C
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REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

  :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

41/11/128717 YENOOM.S
GNIWARD MORF DEVOMER SLORTNOC NEVO

NOITCUDORP ROF DEUSSI
SEMAJ.I2246 11/5/13
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5.7:1

11/50/13

SEMAJ NIAI
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2
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9
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8
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02

EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g20.403311 :THGIEW

D1013G D7113G D7013G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 LIAR BOH RAER 710092535 710092535 710092535

2 LIAR BOH TNORF 810092535 810092535 810092535

3 LENAP EDIS RETUO HR 100002535 100002535 100002535

4 LENAP EDIS RETUO HL 000002535 000002535 000002535

5 LENAP LORTNOC 910092535 000023535 900013535

6 YLBMESSA ROOD NEVO 630092535 630092535 630092535

1.6 ELDNAH ROOD 730092535 730092535 730092535

2.6 TES EGNIH ROOD 830092535 830092535 830092535

7 TES ETALP EGNIH ROOD 930092535 930092535 930092535

8 LENAP TRIKS MOTTOB 040092535 040092535 040092535

9 LAES ROOD 500002535 500002535 500002535

01 REGNAH FLEHS NEVO 210002535 210002535 210002535

11 FLEHS NEVO 320092535 320092535 320092535

21 71 NAJ ERP ETALP ESAB NEVO 140092535 140092535 140092535

21 71 NAJ TSOP ETALP ESAB NEVO 380092535 380092535 380092535

31 BONK LORTNOC  POT DILOS - T/O 520092535 A/N 010013535

41 BONK LORTNOC NEVO 620092535 620092535 620092535

51 TROPPUS NAP 720092535 A/N A/N

61 TOOF ELBATSUJDA 820092535 820092535 820092535

71 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC DEXIF RAER 550301435 550301435 550301435

81 )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC LEVIWS TNORF 053469035 053469035 053469035

91 ETELPMOC GNITSAC POT DILOS A/N A/N 071004535

1.91 TES GNIR & ERTNEC POT DILOS A/N A/N 061004535

02 DEHS PIRD EDIS BOH A/N 810014535 810014535

12 )NWOHS TON( LENAP POTKROW NEVO PG A/N 200074535 A/N
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0
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     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD

      

C
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36494AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

---

D70/D71/D1013G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

81/40/323908 KCOVRAG.F
SETALP ESAB NEVO ROF SETAD TSOP & ERP FO NOITIDDA

DEGNAHC SEDOC SERAPS LENAP EDIS RETUO
EFLACTEM.P4386 31/30/10

21/70/602/0431 SEMAJ.I
EUSSI NOITCUDORP
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EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g99.898951 :THGIEW

2213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS

1 ETELPMOC YLBMESSA RENRUB T/O 600092535

1.1 YLBMESSA PAC RENRUB T/O 000092535

2.1 ESAB RENRUB T/O 100092535

3.1 ENAPORP & SAG TAN REDLOH ROTCEJNI T/O 300092535

1.3.1 ROTCEJNI SAG TAN 39.1 T/O 400092535

2.3.1 ROTCEJNI ENAPORP 2.1 T/O 500092535

3.3.1 EVILO mm8 720084535

4.3.1 TUN EBUT 820084535

2 GNISSERP BOH 000052535

3 RAB TROPPUS RENRUB T/O 100052535

4 ELPUOCOMREHT RAER T/O 210084535

5 ELPUOCOMREHT TNORF T/O 110084535

6 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF TNORF T/O 540004535

7 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF RAER T/O 550004535

8 ENAPORP & SAG TAN  EVLAV LORTNOC T/O 120002535

1.8 EVILO MM8 720084535

2.8 TUN EBUT 700092535

3.8 )67( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 800092535

4.8 )15( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 900092535

9 LIAR TAOLF 200052535

01  RONREVOG 510084535

11 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535

ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 300052535

SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 400052535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :
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99105AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC - SERAPS 2213G

POT GNILIOB 2213G

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

31/40/222831 SEMAJ.I
EUSSI NOITCUDORP
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EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g79.051851 :THGIEW

2213G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS

1 LENAP EULF RAER 500052535

2 LENAP BOH 600052535

3  LENAP EDIS RETUO 000058537

4 LENAP LORTNOC 700052535

5 AICAF REWOL LENAP LORTNOC 100058537

6 BONK LORTNOC BOH 520092535

7 TROPPUS NAP 720092535

8 TOOF ELBATSUJDA 760084535

9 YLBMESSA GEL DNATS GEL 800052535

01 FLEHS MOTTOB 900052535

11 )NWOHS TON( EMARF MOTTOB 010052535

21 YLNO DNATS ROF)NWOHS TON( ROTSAC LEVIWS TNORF 053469035

31 YLNO DNATS ROF )NWOHS TON( ROTSAC DEXIF RAER 130092535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :

:

         

  

     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD

      

A

 

 

 

 

00205AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

STNEMTIF - SERAPS 2213G

POT GNILIOB 2213G

YROSSECCA DNATS GEL

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

31/40/222831 SEMAJ.I
EUSSI NOITCUDORP
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02

EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g :THGIEW

1013G 7113G 7013G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS oN SERAPS oN SERAPS

1 LIAR TAOLF 010092535 800013535 800013535

2 )951155F ERP( ENAPORP & SAG TAN TATSOMREHT NEVO 220002535 220002535 220002535

EVILO MM01 1.01 210092535 210092535 210092535

TUN EBUT 2.01 310092535 310092535 310092535

)67( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 3.01 800092535 800092535 800092535

)25( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 4.01 410092535 410092535 410092535

3 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF NEVO 280084535 280084535 280084535

4 )951155F ERP(GNILPUOC EPIP NEVO 240084535 240084535 240084535

5 )951155F ERP( WOBLE 140084535 140084535 140084535

6 )951155F ERP(REDLOH ROTCEJNI 530084535 530084535 530084535

7 )951155F ERP(SAG TAN ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 630084535 630084535 630084535

8 )951155F ERP( ENAPORP ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 730084535 730084535 730084535

9 )951155F ERP( NOISNETXE ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 021004535 021004535 021004535

01 )951155F ERP( ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 081004535 081004535 081004535

11 )951155F ERP( RENRUB NEVO 510092535 510092535 510092535

21 RETINGI OZEIP NEVO 000010535 000010535 000010535

31 )951155F ERP( EDORTCELE NOITINGI NEVO 330084535 330084535 330084535

41 )951155F ERP( )NWOHS TON( DAEL NOITINGI NEVO 610092535 610092535 610092535

51  RONREVOG 510084535 510084535 510084535

61 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535 610084535 610084535

71 )951155F TSOP( ENAPORP & SAG TAN TATSOMREHT NEVO 260092535 260092535 260092535

EVILO MM01 1.71 210092535 210092535 210092535

TUN EBUT 2.71 310092535 310092535 210092535

)39( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 3.71 460092535 460092535 460092535

)55( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 4.71 070092535 070092535 070092535

81 )951155F TSOP(RENRUB NEVO 550092535 550092535 550092535

91 )951155F TSOP( SAG TAN ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 650092535 650092535 650092535

02 )951155F TSOP( ENAPORP ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 750092535 750092535 750092535

12 )951155F TSOP( EDORTCELE NOITINGI NEVO 950092535 950092535 950092535

22 )951155F TSOP( ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 850092535 850092535 850092535

32 )911155F TSOP( GNILPUOC RENRUB NEVO 060092535 060092535 060092535

42 )951155F TSOP( RECUDER RENRUB NEVO 160092535 160092535 160092535

52 )NWOHS TON()951155F TSOP( DAEL NOITINGI NEVO 360092535 360092535 360092535

                        ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F  ERP(

920092535 100023535 110013535

                            SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F ERP(

030092535 200023535 210013535

                        ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F  TSOP(

560092535 500023535 310013535

                            SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC
)951155F TSOP(

660092535 600023535 410013535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :

:

         

  

     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD

      

B

A

 

 

 

53815AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC NEVO - SERAPS

71/70/1013G

 SLORTNOC NEVO
951155F TSOP

 SLORTNOC NEVO
951155F ERP

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

41/21/014227 YENOOM.S
WERCS SSAP YB 55 oN OT DEGNAHC 4.71 METI

NOITCUDORP ROF DEUSSI SLORTNOC NEVO
YENOOM.S8717 41/90/92
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2

EUSSI NOITCUDORP

g16.12588 :THGIEW

D/1613G

METI NOITPIRCSED oN SERAPS

1 LIARTAOLF 000033535

2 )029455F ERP( ENAPORP & SAG TAN TATSOMREHT NEVO 700142535

1.2 EVILO MM01 210092535

2.2 TUN EBUT 310092535

3.2 )029455F ERP( )06( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 200033535

4.2 )029455F ERP( )44( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 300033535

3 SEVILO W/C EPIP IXELF NEVO 280084535

4 )029455F ERP(GNILPUOC EPIP NEVO 240084535

5 )029455F ERP( WOBLE 140084535

6 )029455F ERP( REDLOH ROTCEJNI 530084535

7 )029455F ERP( SAG TAN ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 830084535

8 )029455F ERP( ENAPORP ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 930084535

9 )029455F ERP( NOISNETXE ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 021004535

01 )029455F ERP( ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 081004535

11 )029455F ERP( RENRUB NEVO 400033535

21 )029455F ERP( RETINGI OZEIP NEVO 000010535

31 )029455F ERP( EDORTCELE NOITINGI NEVO 330084535

41 )029455F ERP( )NWOHS TON( DAEL NOITINGI NEVO 610092535

51  RONREVOG 510084535

61 GNITTIF "4/3 610084535

71 )029455F TSOP( ENAPORP & SAG TAN TATSOMREHT NEVO 110142535

1.71 EVILO MM01 210092535

2.71 TUN EBUT 310092535

3.71 )029455F TSOP( )67( WERCS SSAPYB SAG TAN 800092535

4.71 )029455F TSOP( )15( WERCS SSAPYB ENAPORP 900092535

81 )029455F TSOP( RENRUB NEVO 550092535

91 )029455F TSOP( )SAG TAN( ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 650092535

02 )029455F TSOP( )ENAPORP( ROTCEJNI RENRUB NEVO 750092535

12 )029455F TSOP( EDORTCELE NOITINGI NEVO 950092535

22 )029455F TSOP( ELPUOCOMREHT NEVO 850092535

32 )029455F TSOP( GNILPUOC RENRUB NEVO 060092535

42 )029455F TSOP( RECUDER RENRUB NEVO 160092535

52 )029455F TSOP( )NWOHS TON( DAEL NOITINGI NEVO 360092535

)029455F ERP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 210033535

)029455F ERP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 310033535

)029455F TSOP( ENAPORP OT SAG TAN TIK NOISREVNOC 410033535

)029455F TSOP( SAG TAN OT ENAPORP TIK NOISREVNOC 510033535
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3A1 FO 1 TEEHS

 DNA RUBED

SEGDE PRAHS KAERB NI DELBMESSA RO DERUTCAFUNAM EB YAM ELCITRA ON DNA EDAM EB YAM GNIWARD SIHT FO NOITACILBUP RO NOITCUDORPER ON

 SIHT OT GNITALER TCARTNOC YNA FO MRET A SI NOITIBIHORP SIHT .TNESNOC NETTIRW ROIRP TUOHTIW GNIWARD SIHT HTIW ECNADROCCA

8691 TCA THGIRYPOC NGISED EHT YM DEDNEMA SA 6591 TCA THGIRYPOC EHT REDNU DEVRESER STHGIR .GNIWARD

NOITCEJORP ELGNA TSRIF

:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU

SRETEMILLIM NI ERA SNOISNEMID

:SECNARELOT

:RAENIL   mm5.0

:RALUGNA   GED 5.0

       :

:

         

  

     KSA TBUOD NI FI
ELACS TON OD
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63815AA

dnaltocS gnilritS daoR stooflliH weiV ecallaW tnempiuqE ecivresdooF noclaF

SLORTNOC NEVO - SERAPS

D16/1613G

SLORTNOC NEVO
029455F ERP

SLORTNOC NEVO
029455F TSOP

C

ELACS

REBMUN GNIWARD

TCUDORP

EUSSILTAM

:ETAD

   :oN TRAP

:NWARD

:HSINIF:SSENKCIHT

:oN NIB

ELTIT

EUSSI ETADNOITARETLAoN DOM YB NWARD

41/21/014227 YENOOM.S
NOITCUDORP ROF DEUSSI
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